
week income hosting dividend loan remainingdiv per share div per year Total Income Accumulated Return Difficulty Increase/Week price per share
0 294 73 110.5 427 0.001425953647 274.63% 0.001425953647 5.28%
1 235.2 73 81.1 345.9 0.001046559645 201.56% 0.002472513292 9.16% 7% 0.027
2 219.8130841 73 73.40654206 272.4934579 0.0009472789715 182.44% 0.003419792263 12.67%
3 205.4327889 73 66.21639444 206.2770635 0.0008544932954 164.57% 0.004274285559 15.83%
4 191.9932606 73 59.49663032 146.7804332 0.0007677777102 147.87% 0.005042063269 18.67%
5 179.4329539 73 53.21647694 93.56395624 0.0006867351073 132.26% 0.005728798376 21.22%
6 167.6943494 73 47.34717471 46.21678153 0.0006109943569 117.67% 0.006339792733 23.48%
7 156.723691 73 41.86184552 4.354936012 0.0005402086089 104.04% 0.006880001342 25.48%
8 146.4707393 73 73.47073929 Paid Off 0.0009481074084 182.60% 0.00782810875 28.99%
9 136.8885414 73 63.88854139 Paid Off 0.0008244533809 158.78% 0.008652562131 32.05%

10 127.9332163 73 54.93321626 Paid Off 0.0007088888692 136.53% 0.009361451 34.67%
11 119.5637535 73 46.56375351 Paid Off 0.0006008846527 115.73% 0.009962335653 36.90%
12 111.7418257 73 38.74182571 Paid Off 0.0004999461326 96.29% 0.01046228179 38.75%
13 104.4316128 73 31.43161281 Paid Off 0.0004056110671 78.12% 0.01086789285 40.25%
14 97.59963814 73 24.59963814 Paid Off 0.0003174474545 61.14% 0.01118534031 41.43%
15 91.21461509 73 18.21461509 Paid Off 0.0002350515548 45.27% 0.01142039186 42.30%
16 85.24730382 73 12.24730382 Paid Off 0.0001580460411 30.44% 0.0115784379 42.88%
17 79.6703774 73 6.670377402 Paid Off 0.00008607827133 16.58% 0.01166451617 43.20%
18 74.45829664 73 1.458296637 Paid Off 0.00001881867337 3.62% 0.01168333485 43.27%
19 69.58719312 73 -3.412806881 Paid Off -0.00004404076396 -8.48% 0.01163929408 43.11%


